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Event Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Randy Hagemoser 14 S002 24 241 277 277 210 222 249 958 958 1
2 Joey Transue 6 S001 7 237 258 206 255 235 258 954 954 2
3 Danny Khuu 8 S002 23 230 259 259 217 235 238 949 949 3
4 Chris Carter 4 S001 16 223 235 208 229 234 235 906 906 4
5 Nick Marien 17 S002 10 227 258 194 225 208 258 885 885 5
6 Matt Rayner 12 S002 16 242 259 177 223 259 214 873 873 6
7 James Bessette 1 S001 18 216 223 223 221 207 192 843 843 7
8 Mike Macedo 10 S002 13 234 225 211 215 225 192 843 843 7
9 Jeff Santos 12 S002 16 223 249 204 226 249 163 842 842 9

10 Kevin Thibeault 5 S002 24 234 242 177 205 214 242 838 838 10
11 Ed Roberts 11 S002 8 215 236 236 187 176 236 835 835 11
12 Brandon Barrios 3 S002 1 233 236 236 175 226 197 834 834 12
13 Dan Conde 17 S002 11 225 268 214 268 160 191 833 833 13
14 Matthew Biltcliffe 9 S002 22 219 232 232 192 202 203 829 829 14
15 Ed Welch 17 S002 10 237 243 243 177 225 177 822 822 15
16 Tim Jones 6 S001 4 228 268 216 171 163 268 818 818 16
17 John Gant 11 S002 8 238 223 223 198 188 204 813 813 17
18 Kelly Van Hees 16 S002 15 216 226 148 219 226 208 801 801 18
19 Stephen Major 7 S002 23 231 234 234 187 204 173 798 798 19
20 Josh Claudio 10 S002 14 219 220 181 206 220 187 794 794 20
21 Charles F. Burr 11 S002 21 236 204 192 201 194 204 791 791 21
22 Michael Tessier 4 S001 20 230 212 206 212 170 202 790 790 22
23 Ed Davis 16 S002 12 197 254 170 197 254 167 788 788 23
24 Wylan Moore 13 S002 17 201 212 169 210 197 212 788 788 23
25 Mike S. Prinitz 3 S002 7 227 213 201 195 213 178 787 787 25
26 Khaykhan Insixiengmay 10 S002 13 231 223 187 190 223 186 786 786 26
27 Lee Richard 8 S001 14 218 235 193 235 192 162 782 782 27
28 Greg Watson 14 S002 6 224 216 216 176 200 189 781 781 28
29 Ryan Chiaradio 12 S001 4 236 245 192 179 245 163 779 779 29
30 Norman Malbaurn 13 S002 19 188 217 181 217 168 212 778 778 30
31 Brian Egan 12 S002 15 217 216 176 209 177 216 778 778 30
32 Andrew Mendonca 7 S001 12 213 233 169 154 221 233 777 777 32
33 Jim Paquin 16 S002 18 194 239 239 203 165 169 776 776 33
34 Josh Ostertag 2 S001 21 221 222 183 202 167 222 774 774 34
35 Leonard Jones 9 S002 5 213 250 175 163 250 186 774 774 34
36 Peter Licata 3 S001 5 241 221 212 221 180 159 772 772 36
37 John Papa 11 S002 7 219 222 222 192 206 150 770 770 37
38 John Litwin 16 S002 6 213 200 200 192 183 192 767 767 38
39 Greg C. Green 12 S002 21 213 267 171 267 137 192 767 767 38
40 Joe J. Holland, Jr 13 S002 18 221 204 204 199 166 198 767 767 38
41 Bob Dimuccio, Jr. 14 S002 8 229 218 146 190 212 218 766 766 41
42 Tanya Gardiner 13 S002 18 194 221 221 181 145 219 766 766 41
43 Zachary Campbell 16 S002 20 206 219 164 219 199 180 762 762 43
44 Justin Sorel 12 S002 20 232 235 172 203 235 149 759 759 44
45 Jerry Fletcher 8 S001 14 188 205 182 205 200 170 757 757 45
46 Nick Korytkowski 4 S001 1 221 202 170 202 188 193 753 753 46
47 Mike Banks 8 S002 4 198 214 149 214 207 183 753 753 46
48 Mat Torres 11 S002 5 214 237 200 168 148 237 753 753 46
49 Jaime Tessier 4 S001 19 226 211 211 180 156 204 751 751 49
50 Lexia Stolakis 5 S001 10 178 215 163 215 198 175 751 751 49
51 Bert Santos 12 S001 24 215 222 167 203 222 157 749 749 51
52 Attilio Cardona, Sr 9 S001 17 196 238 238 172 154 184 748 748 52
53 Michael Sedore 8 S001 20 203 235 149 193 235 165 742 742 53
54 Christian Fletcher 7 S001 12 207 211 169 193 211 161 734 734 54
55 Jason Sleczkowski 11 S002 22 211 204 198 181 204 151 734 734 54
56 Kevin Lowther 10 S002 2 189 246 151 199 135 246 731 731 56
57 Stan Gibbs 17 S002 12 207 203 181 176 203 170 730 730 57
58 Josh Baker 2 S001 6 186 201 201 156 172 200 729 729 58
59 Derek Smolenski 1 S001 1 205 211 157 164 195 211 727 727 59
60 James Roberts 1 S001 21 224 202 166 202 198 156 722 722 60
61 Michael Peirce 7 S001 9 227 221 116 176 208 221 721 721 61
62 Glendon Riffe 9 S001 8 200 204 171 179 204 167 721 721 61
63 Thomas Machado 10 S002 14 221 197 197 168 192 163 720 720 63
64 Josh Martel 6 S001 12 191 223 193 223 143 156 715 715 64
65 Bryan Mancini 6 S001 4 215 211 211 163 179 160 713 713 65
66 Matthew Desautel 7 S001 18 219 200 167 172 200 168 707 707 66
67 Paul Martinez 1 S001 24 204 226 170 151 159 226 706 706 67
68 Sean Richard 12 S002 15 200 209 209 195 161 141 706 706 67
69 Ray Cormier 5 S001 2 199 187 181 179 187 153 700 700 69
70 Jon Lundie 9 S001 2 218 188 188 160 169 179 696 696 70
71 Steven Brouwer 8 S001 23 211 195 149 181 170 195 695 695 71
72 Roland Welch 3 S001 5 205 206 165 141 182 206 694 694 72
73 Ernie Bourque 13 S001 10 199 201 157 187 201 144 689 689 73
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

74 Kyle A. Russell 8 S001 2 194 193 193 166 151 178 688 688 74
75 Chris Jolicoeur 9 S002 9 217 209 133 209 168 160 670 670 75
76 Jason Oh 14 S002 4 175 185 132 185 169 178 664 664 76
77 Michael St. Don 2 S002 6 210 177 177 175 163 149 664 664 76
78 Lucas Posillo 13 S002 14 184 185 163 166 185 147 661 661 78
79 Mia Stolakis 14 S001 9 176 197 138 180 133 197 648 648 79
80 Roger J. Sabo 1 S001 13 197 201 201 123 174 150 648 648 79
81 Derik Moore 3 S002 17 212 176 149 156 176 165 646 646 81
82 Angelo L. Sauro 4 S001 16 193 182 139 182 165 159 645 645 82
83 Matt Alice 14 S002 2 199 202 130 147 202 163 642 642 83
84 Caitlynne Reeves 2 S002 1 173 189 140 189 143 168 640 640 84
85 Jacob Desrosiers 5 S002 2 166 199 158 134 199 144 635 635 85
86 Alyssa Doty 10 S002 10 208 165 165 156 155 155 631 631 86
87 Teresa Transue 6 S001 7 157 189 189 170 130 137 626 626 87
88 Leo Roy 5 S001 13 167 193 117 193 154 134 598 598 88
89 Tom Charis 5 S002 3 186 165 149 165 133 150 597 597 89
90 Branden Perrico 2 S001 19 224 161 160 150 124 161 595 595 90
91 Sandi Charis 5 S002 3 173 176 153 123 176 137 589 589 91
92 Corey Marvel 9 S002 9 203 184 184 138 142 123 587 587 92
93 Jennifer Dorrington 3 S001 11 151 139 127 130 129 139 525 525 93
94 Matthew Biltcliffe 6 S001 8 219 215 215 188 214 179 796 796 101
95 Charles F. Burr 5 S001 22 236 221 221 182 213 157 773 773 102
96 Ed Welch 4 S001 6 237 205 170 205 187 196 758 758 103
97 Ed Davis 8 S001 18 197 221 141 179 221 215 756 756 104
98 Justin Sorel 2 S001 22 232 198 197 182 198 175 752 752 105
99 Andrew Mendonca 17 S002 4 213 218 169 193 218 166 746 746 106

100 Nick Marien 6 S001 3 227 211 167 167 211 192 737 737 107
101 Dan Conde 6 S001 3 225 197 185 183 197 171 736 736 108
102 Nick Korytkowski 15 S002 12 221 223 223 161 181 167 732 732 109
103 Greg C. Green 3 S001 15 213 209 197 209 161 154 721 721 110
104 Stan Gibbs 1 S001 24 207 190 178 162 179 190 709 709 111
105 Jason Sleczkowski 3 S001 8 211 189 166 168 171 189 694 694 112
106 Matthew Desautel 13 S002 24 219 197 197 149 160 185 691 691 113
107 Derek Smolenski 16 S002 12 205 186 152 186 174 176 688 688 114
108 John Litwin 2 S001 11 213 196 196 170 171 146 683 683 115
109 Ryan Chiaradio 15 S002 20 236 179 171 179 157 173 680 680 116
110 Lucas Posillo 4 S001 15 184 181 152 181 154 137 624 624 117
111 Norman Malbaurn 2 S001 23 188 177 146 173 123 177 619 619 118
112 Paul Martinez 16 S002 19 204 170 170 133 151 151 605 605 119
113 Angelo L. Sauro 16 S002 22 193 162 161 162 129 145 597 597 120
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Event Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Randy Hagemoser 14 S002 24 241 277 277 277 210 222 249 958 0 958 958 1 120.00
2 Joey Transue 6 S001 7 237 258 258 206 255 235 258 954 0 954 954 2 362.00
3 Danny Khuu 8 S002 23 230 259 259 259 217 235 238 949 0 949 949 3 120.00
4 Chris Carter 4 S001 16 223 235 235 208 229 234 235 906 0 906 906 4 90.00
5 Nick Marien 17 S002 10 227 258 258 194 225 208 258 885 0 885 885 5 60.00
6 Matt Rayner 12 S002 16 242 259 259 177 223 259 214 873 0 873 873 6 90.00
7 James Bessette 1 S001 18 216 223 223 223 221 207 192 843 0 843 843 7 90.00
8 Mike Macedo 10 S002 13 234 225 225 211 215 225 192 843 0 843 843 7 90.00
9 Jeff Santos 12 S002 16 223 249 249 204 226 249 163 842 0 842 842 9 60.00

10 Lexia Stolakis 5 S001 10 178 215 237 163 215 198 175 751 88 839 839 10 60.00
11 Kevin Thibeault 5 S002 24 234 242 242 177 205 214 242 838 0 838 838 11 60.00
12 Ed Roberts 11 S002 8 215 236 236 236 187 176 236 835 0 835 835 12 250.00
13 Brandon Barrios 3 S002 1 233 236 236 236 175 226 197 834 0 834 834 13 60.00
14 Dan Conde 17 S002 11 225 268 268 214 268 160 191 833 0 833 833 14 45.00
15 Matthew Biltcliffe 9 S002 22 219 232 232 232 192 202 203 829 0 829 829 15 45.00
16 Norman Malbaurn 13 S002 19 188 217 229 181 217 168 212 778 48 826 826 16 45.00
17 Ed Welch 17 S002 10 237 243 243 243 177 225 177 822 0 822 822 17 60.00
18 Tim Jones 6 S001 4 228 268 268 216 171 163 268 818 0 818 818 18 60.00
19 John Gant 11 S002 8 238 223 223 223 198 188 204 813 0 813 813 19 60.00
20 Jerry Fletcher 8 S001 14 188 205 217 182 205 200 170 757 48 805 805 20 45.00
21 Kelly Van Hees 16 S002 15 216 226 226 148 219 226 208 801 0 801 801 21 45.00
22 Jim Paquin 16 S002 18 194 239 245 239 203 165 169 776 24 800 800 22 45.00
23 Ed Davis 16 S002 12 197 254 257 170 197 254 167 788 12 800 800 22 45.00
24 Teresa Transue 6 S001 7 157 189 232 189 170 130 137 626 172 798 798 24 45.00
25 Stephen Major 7 S002 23 231 234 234 234 187 204 173 798 0 798 798 24
26 Josh Claudio 10 S002 14 219 220 220 181 206 220 187 794 0 794 794 26
27 Charles F. Burr 11 S002 21 236 204 204 192 201 194 204 791 0 791 791 27
28 Michael Tessier 4 S001 20 230 212 212 206 212 170 202 790 0 790 790 28
29 Tanya Gardiner 13 S002 18 194 221 227 221 181 145 219 766 24 790 790 28
30 Wylan Moore 13 S002 17 201 212 212 169 210 197 212 788 0 788 788 30
31 Mike S. Prinitz 3 S002 7 227 213 213 201 195 213 178 787 0 787 787 31
32 Khaykhan Insixiengmay 10 S002 13 231 223 223 187 190 223 186 786 0 786 786 32
33 Josh Baker 2 S001 6 186 201 215 201 156 172 200 729 56 785 785 33
34 Lee Richard 8 S001 14 218 235 235 193 235 192 162 782 0 782 782 34
35 Greg Watson 14 S002 6 224 216 216 216 176 200 189 781 0 781 781 35
36 Ryan Chiaradio 12 S001 4 236 245 245 192 179 245 163 779 0 779 779 36
37 Brian Egan 12 S002 15 217 216 216 176 209 177 216 778 0 778 778 37
38 Andrew Mendonca 7 S001 12 213 233 233 169 154 221 233 777 0 777 777 38
39 Kevin Lowther 10 S002 2 189 246 257 151 199 135 246 731 44 775 775 39
40 Josh Ostertag 2 S001 21 221 222 222 183 202 167 222 774 0 774 774 40
41 Leonard Jones 9 S002 5 213 250 250 175 163 250 186 774 0 774 774 40
42 Peter Licata 3 S001 5 241 221 221 212 221 180 159 772 0 772 772 42
43 Jacob Desrosiers 5 S002 2 166 199 233 158 134 199 144 635 136 771 771 43
44 John Papa 11 S002 7 219 222 222 222 192 206 150 770 0 770 770 44
45 John Litwin 16 S002 6 213 200 200 200 192 183 192 767 0 767 767 45
46 Greg C. Green 12 S002 21 213 267 267 171 267 137 192 767 0 767 767 45
47 Joe J. Holland, Jr 13 S002 18 221 204 204 204 199 166 198 767 0 767 767 45
48 Bob Dimuccio, Jr. 14 S002 8 229 218 218 146 190 212 218 766 0 766 766 48
49 Attilio Cardona, Sr 9 S001 17 196 238 242 238 172 154 184 748 16 764 764 49
50 Jason Oh 14 S002 4 175 185 210 132 185 169 178 664 100 764 764 49
51 Zachary Campbell 16 S002 20 206 219 219 164 219 199 180 762 0 762 762 51
52 Mike Banks 8 S002 4 198 214 216 149 214 207 183 753 8 761 761 52
53 Justin Sorel 12 S002 20 232 235 235 172 203 235 149 759 0 759 759 53
54 Nick Korytkowski 4 S001 1 221 202 202 170 202 188 193 753 0 753 753 54
55 Mat Torres 11 S002 5 214 237 237 200 168 148 237 753 0 753 753 54
56 Jaime Tessier 4 S001 19 226 211 211 211 180 156 204 751 0 751 751 56
57 Josh Martel 6 S001 12 191 223 232 193 223 143 156 715 36 751 751 56
58 Bert Santos 12 S001 24 215 222 222 167 203 222 157 749 0 749 749 58
59 Caitlynne Reeves 2 S002 1 173 189 216 140 189 143 168 640 108 748 748 59
60 Mia Stolakis 14 S001 9 176 197 221 138 180 133 197 648 96 744 744 60
61 Michael Sedore 8 S001 20 203 235 235 149 193 235 165 742 0 742 742 61
62 Christian Fletcher 7 S001 12 207 211 211 169 193 211 161 734 0 734 734 62
63 Jason Sleczkowski 11 S002 22 211 204 204 198 181 204 151 734 0 734 734 62
64 Leo Roy 5 S001 13 167 193 226 117 193 154 134 598 132 730 730 64
65 Stan Gibbs 17 S002 12 207 203 203 181 176 203 170 730 0 730 730 64
66 Derek Smolenski 1 S001 1 205 211 211 157 164 195 211 727 0 727 727 66
67 Lucas Posillo 13 S002 14 184 185 201 163 166 185 147 661 64 725 725 67
68 James Roberts 1 S001 21 224 202 202 166 202 198 156 722 0 722 722 68
69 Jennifer Dorrington 3 S001 11 151 139 188 127 130 129 139 525 196 721 721 69
70 Michael Peirce 7 S001 9 227 221 221 116 176 208 221 721 0 721 721 69
71 Glendon Riffe 9 S001 8 200 204 204 171 179 204 167 721 0 721 721 69
72 Thomas Machado 10 S002 14 221 197 197 197 168 192 163 720 0 720 720 72
73 Bryan Mancini 6 S001 4 215 211 211 211 163 179 160 713 0 713 713 73
74 Kyle A. Russell 8 S001 2 194 193 199 193 166 151 178 688 24 712 712 74
75 Matthew Desautel 7 S001 18 219 200 200 167 172 200 168 707 0 707 707 75
76 Paul Martinez 1 S001 24 204 226 226 170 151 159 226 706 0 706 706 76
77 Sean Richard 12 S002 15 200 209 209 209 195 161 141 706 0 706 706 76
78 Ray Cormier 5 S001 2 199 187 188 181 179 187 153 700 4 704 704 78
79 Sandi Charis 5 S002 3 173 176 203 153 123 176 137 589 108 697 697 79
80 Jon Lundie 9 S001 2 218 188 188 188 160 169 179 696 0 696 696 80
81 Steven Brouwer 8 S001 23 211 195 195 149 181 170 195 695 0 695 695 81
82 Roland Welch 3 S001 5 205 206 206 165 141 182 206 694 0 694 694 82
83 Ernie Bourque 13 S001 10 199 201 202 157 187 201 144 689 4 693 693 83
84 Angelo L. Sauro 4 S001 16 193 182 189 139 182 165 159 645 28 673 673 84
85 Chris Jolicoeur 9 S002 9 217 209 209 133 209 168 160 670 0 670 670 85
86 Michael St. Don 2 S002 6 210 177 177 177 175 163 149 664 0 664 664 86
87 Roger J. Sabo 1 S001 13 197 201 204 201 123 174 150 648 12 660 660 87
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

88 Tom Charis 5 S002 3 186 165 179 149 165 133 150 597 56 653 653 88
89 Matt Alice 14 S002 2 199 202 203 130 147 202 163 642 4 646 646 89
90 Derik Moore 3 S002 17 212 176 176 149 156 176 165 646 0 646 646 89
91 Alyssa Doty 10 S002 10 208 165 165 165 156 155 155 631 0 631 631 91
92 Branden Perrico 2 S001 19 224 161 161 160 150 124 161 595 0 595 595 92
93 Corey Marvel 9 S002 9 203 184 184 184 138 142 123 587 0 587 587 93
94 Matthew Biltcliffe 6 S001 8 219 215 215 215 188 214 179 796 0 796 796 101
95 Charles F. Burr 5 S001 22 236 221 221 221 182 213 157 773 0 773 773 102
96 Ed Davis 8 S001 18 197 221 224 141 179 221 215 756 12 768 768 103
97 Ed Welch 4 S001 6 237 205 205 170 205 187 196 758 0 758 758 104
98 Justin Sorel 2 S001 22 232 198 198 197 182 198 175 752 0 752 752 105
99 Andrew Mendonca 17 S002 4 213 218 218 169 193 218 166 746 0 746 746 106
100 Nick Marien 6 S001 3 227 211 211 167 167 211 192 737 0 737 737 107
101 Dan Conde 6 S001 3 225 197 197 185 183 197 171 736 0 736 736 108
102 Nick Korytkowski 15 S002 12 221 223 223 223 161 181 167 732 0 732 732 109
103 Greg C. Green 3 S001 15 213 209 209 197 209 161 154 721 0 721 721 110
104 Stan Gibbs 1 S001 24 207 190 190 178 162 179 190 709 0 709 709 111
105 Jason Sleczkowski 3 S001 8 211 189 189 166 168 171 189 694 0 694 694 112
106 Matthew Desautel 13 S002 24 219 197 197 197 149 160 185 691 0 691 691 113
107 Lucas Posillo 4 S001 15 184 181 197 152 181 154 137 624 64 688 688 114
108 Derek Smolenski 16 S002 12 205 186 186 152 186 174 176 688 0 688 688 114
109 John Litwin 2 S001 11 213 196 196 196 170 171 146 683 0 683 683 116
110 Ryan Chiaradio 15 S002 20 236 179 179 171 179 157 173 680 0 680 680 117
111 Norman Malbaurn 2 S001 23 188 177 189 146 173 123 177 619 48 667 667 118
112 Angelo L. Sauro 16 S002 22 193 162 169 161 162 129 145 597 28 625 625 119
113 Paul Martinez 16 S002 19 204 170 170 170 133 151 151 605 0 605 605 120
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